	CAMPEONATO DE BALEARES CRUCERO 2011 


15/10/2011 - 16/10/2011 


	CLASIFICACION GENERAL 
	Clase : CLASE 4


	Pos
	N.Vela
	Yate
	Armador
	Club
	Modelo
	1
	2
	Puntos

	1
	ESP6252
	TRES MARES
	MARIA A. CAMPINS
	C.N.ARENAL
	FIRST 30.5 MOD
	1
	2
	3

	2
	ESP5291C
	FEHURIHI
	Carlos Ros Vicens
	C.V.P.ANDRATX
	MEIRA V-900
	3
	1
	4

	3
	ESP5496
	JANUARY SAILS
	GABRIEL CATALA RIBO
	R.C.N.PALMA
	SHE 31
	2
	3
	5

	4
	ESP2025
	CALABRUIX
	Javier Mu¤oz Mart¡n
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	SOMO 23
	4
	5
	9

	5
	ESP1898
	SES NINES
	Esteban G¢mez Serrano
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	KAYTERET 770-J
	5
	7
	12

	6
	ESP7174C
	ANDREA
	ANDRES MORAGUES
	C.V.P.ANDRATX
	FIRST 235
	7
	6
	13

	7
	ESP9692C
	ARCO IRIS
	MIROSLAW GORSKI
	C.V.P.Andraitx
	NAJA 30
	6
	9
	15

	8
	ESP9597
	AINA
	JESUS DIAZ BARREIROS
	 
	RO 340
	8
	8
	16

	9
	ESP8856
	ALWAYS
	MATEO FERRER MARTINEZ
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	SUN ODYSSEY 37.1
	15
DSQ
	4
	19

	10
	ESP9826C
	JOSEFINE
	TOMAS GARCIA
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	PROTOTIPO CLASICO
	15
DNC
	10
	25

	11
	GER483C
	AEOLUS
	ANTONIO MARQUES
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	Duetta 86
	15
DNC
	11
	26

	12
	ESP8046C
	AQUILONIA
	Sebastian Alemany Font
	C:V:P.Andraitx
	DUFOUR 31
	15
DNC
	15
DNF
	30

	13
	ESP9599C
	SURYA I
	MATEO FUSTER&SUSANA BOYAN
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	FORTUNA 35
	15
DNF
	15
DNF
	30

	14
	ESP9825C
	BLAU VENT
	ALEJANDRO RIERA LEON
	C.V.P.ANDRAITX
	FIRST 210 QR
	15
DNC
	15
DNC
	30
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